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Thread Small Stool
Thread High Stool

Thread Higher Desk 
Thread X

Thread Bistro Table
Tangle



Die “Thread Family“ ist eine Gruppe 
höhenverstellbarer Kleinmöbel, 
bestehend aus einem aus Nussbaum 
oder Eiche  gefertigten Oberteil und 
farbigen Stahluntergestellen. Die 
Familie besteht aus sechs Mitgliedern: 
Small Stool, High Stool, Bistro Table, 
sowie Thread X, Higher Desk und 
Garderobe.

Das charakteristische Hauptmerkmal 
ist ein aus Walnussholz oder Eiche
gedrechseltes 40 mm starkes 
Gewinde mit sichtbar und dekorativ 
verzapfter Sitzfläche. Die Holzober-
fläche ist mit Hartöl versiegelt um die 
natürliche Schönheit des Holzes zu 
betonen und das geschmeidige 
Drehen des Holzgewindes während 
der Höhenverstellung zu sichern. 
Die kontrastierenden Gestelle sind aus 
Präzisionsstahlrohr geschweißt und 
sind hochwertigen Fahrradrahmen 
nachempfunden.

Als flexibel einsetzbare  Objekte 
konzipiert, eignet sich die Thread 
Family sowohl zur platzsparenden 
Möblierung als auch zur Ausstattung 
weitläufiger Räume. Die Höhe des 
Einzelmöbels passt sich adaptiv den 
sich verändernden Bedürfnissen des 
Nutzers an. Jedes Thread Family 
Mitglied kann somit zu einem 
lebenslangen Begleiter werden.

Thread betont die natürliche Qualität 
des Werkstoffs Holz und gibt einzeln 
und in der Gruppe ein gutes Bild ab. 
Durch die Kombination aus traditio-
nellem Handwerk und zeitgenössisch-
em Design wird die Thread Family zu 
einer zeitgerechten 
Möbelserie ohne überflüssige Details.

Die Mitglieder Small Stool, High Stool, 
Bistro Table und Higher Desk der 
Thread Family sind inzwischen fünfmal 
ausgezeichnet worden: 
Winner Interior Innovation Award ’14, 
iF Product Design Award ’14, 
Special Mention German Design 
Award ’14 sowie Designpreis der 
Bundesrepublik Deutschland 
Nominee ’14 und Green Product 
Award ’14 Nominee.

“Thread Family” is a set of small 
height-adjustable furniture pieces 
featuring a thread and seat lathed 
from walnut or oak on a welded steel 
base available in many colours. 
The family consists of six members:
Small Stool, High Stool, Bistro Table, 
Garderobe,  Thread X and 
Higher Desk.

The main feature is the lathed 
element, consisting of a 40 mm thread 
cut from walnut or oak, connected to 
the seat by a visible and well crafted 
cross-shaped wedge-joint. Its 
surface is finished with hardwood oil 
to enhance the natural appearance 
and to ensure a smooth running of the 
thread when adjusting the seat height. 
The steel base is welded from preci-
sion mild steel tubes, inspired by high 
quality bicycle frames.

Conceived as objects of high 
flexibility, the Thread Family works in 
small spaces and in large places alike. 
They rise and adapt to the needs of 
the user and every piece can become 
a lifelong companion. Thread empha-
sizes the natural qualities of wood and 
works well as a single piece and in a 
group.

The whole Thread Family has now 
been honoured five times: as a 
“Winner” at the Interior Innovation 
Award ’14, as a “Winner” at the iF 
Product Design Award ’14, with a 
“Special Mention” at the German 
Design Award ’14, with the “Nominee” 
at the Green Product Award ’14 and 
with the “Nominee” at the Designpreis 
der Bundesrepublik Deutschland ’14.
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Ihre Bestellung per Mail bitte an:  shop@coordination-berlin.com 
Please place your order by email at:  shop@coordination-berlin.com
Preise sind unverbindlich und zzgl. Versandkosten | Prices are not binding, shipping costs are not included
Lieferzeit circa vier Wochen | Delivery time approximately four weeks

Produktcode
Product code

Nettopreis in EUR
Net price in EUR

inkl. 19 % MwSt.
incl. 19 % VAT

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts black

pom parts black

thread small stool

36
 - 

54
 c

m

42 cm
O 32 cm

sun - 01

mint - 12

slate - 23

grass - 34

plaster - 45

creamberry - 56

coal - 67

Thread Small Stool Walnut

Thread Small Stool Oak

Thread Small Stool Oak Varnished Black

2013-tss-01-w

2013-tss-01-o

2013-tss-67-b

sun

sun

2013-tss-12-w

2013-tss-12-o

mint

mint

2013-tss-23-w

2013-tss-23-o

slate

slate

2013-tss-34-w

2013-tss-34-o

grass

grass

2013-tss-45-w

2013-tss-45-o

plaster

plaster

2013-tss-56-w

2013-tss-56-o

creamberry

creamberry

2013-tss-67-w

2013-tss-67-o

coal

coal

500,00

457,98

457,98

500,00

457,98

500,00

457,98

500,00

457,98

500,00

457,98

500,00

457,98

500,00

457,98

595,00

545,00

545,00

595,00

545,00

595,00

545,00

595,00

545,00

595,00

545,00

595,00

545,00

595,00

545,00

pom parts blackcoal

100% Walnuss, geölt
100% walnut, oiled

100% Eiche, geölt
100% oak, oiled

100% Eiche, schwarz gebeizt
100% oak, varnished black

Objekt
Item
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Thread High Stool Walnut
2013-ths-01-w

2013-ths-01-o

2013-ths-67-b

2013-ths-12-w

2013-ths-12-o

2013-ths-23-w

2013-ths-23-o

2013-ths-34-w

2013-ths-34-o

2013-ths-45-w

2013-ths-45-o

2013-ths-56-w

2013-ths-56-o

2013-ths-67-w

2013-ths-67-o

542,02

500,00

500,00

542,02

500,00

542,02

500,00

542,02

500,00

542,02

500,00

542,02

500,00

542,02

500,00

645,00

595,00

595,00

645,00

595,00

645,00

595,00

645,00

595,00

645,00

595,00

645,00

595,00

645,00

595,00

54
 - 

72
 c

m

42 cm
O 32 cm

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts black

pom parts black

Thread High Stool Oak

Thread High Stool Oak Varnished Black

sun

sun

mint

mint

slate

slate

grass

grass

plaster

plaster

creamberry

creamberry

coal

coal

pom parts blackcoal

thread high stool

sun - 01

mint - 12

slate - 23

grass - 34

creamberry - 56

coal - 67

100% Walnuss, geölt
100% walnut, oiled

100% Eiche, geölt
100% oak, oiled

100% Eiche, schwarz gebeizt
100% oak, varnished black

Produktcode
Product code

Nettopreis in EUR
Net price in EUR

Objekt
Item

inkl. 19 % MwSt.
incl. 19 % VAT

plaster - 45
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54
 - 

72
 c

m

42 cm
O 32 cm

2013-thw-01-w

2013-thw-01-o

2013-thw-67-b

2013-thw-12-w

2013-thw-12-o

2013-thw-23-w

2013-thw-23-o

2013-thw-34-w

2013-thw-34-o

2013-thw-45-w

2013-thw-45-o

2013-thw-56-w

2013-thw-56-o

2013-thw-67-w

2013-thw-67-o

626,05

584,03

584,03

626,05

584,03

626,05

584,03

626,05

584,03

626,05

584,03

626,05

584,03

626,05

584,03

745,00

695,00

695,00

745,00

695,00

745,00

695,00

745,00

695,00

745,00

695,00

745,00

695,00

745,00

695,00

Thread High Stool with footrest Walnut

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts black

pom parts black

Thread High Stool with footrest Oak

Thread High Stool with footrest Oak 
Varnished Black

sun

sun

mint

mint

slate

slate

grass

grass

plaster

plaster

creamberry

creamberry

coal

coal

pom parts blackcoal

thread high stool
mit Fußring | with footrest

sun - 01

mint - 12

slate - 23

grass - 34

creamberry - 56

coal - 67

100% Walnuss, geölt
100% walnut, oiled

100% Eiche, geölt
100% oak, oiled

100% Eiche, schwarz gebeizt
100% oak, varnished black

Produktcode
Product code

Nettopreis in EUR
Net price in EUR

Objekt
Item

inkl. 19 % MwSt.
incl. 19 % VAT

plaster - 45
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B 50 cm
T 38 cm

11
0 

- 1
15

 c
m

Objekt
Item

Produktcode
Product code

2013-thd-01-w

2013-thd-01-r

2013-thd-12-w

2013-thd-12-r

2013-thd-23-w

2013-thd-23-r

2013-thd-34-w

2013-thd-34-r

2013-thd-45-w

2013-thd-45-r

2013-thd-56-w

2013-thd-56-r

2013-thd-67-w

2013-thd-67-r

2013-thd-67-b

Nettopreis in EUR
Net price in EUR

500,00

457,98

500,00

457,98

500,00

457,98

500,00

457,98

500,00

457,98

500,00

457,98

500,00

457,98

457,98

595,00

545,00

595,00

545,00

595,00

545,00

595,00

545,00

595,00

545,00

595,00

545,00

595,00

545,00

545,00

Thread Higher Desk Walnut

dark cork surfacing

light cork surfacing

dark cork surfacing

light cork surfacing

dark cork surfacing

light cork surfacing

dark cork surfacing

light cork surfacing

dark cork surfacing

light cork surfacing

dark cork surfacing

light cork surfacing

dark cork surfacing

light cork surfacing

Thread Higher Desk Robinia

Thread Higher Desk Robinia Varnished Black

sun

sun

mint

mint

slate

slate

grass

grass

plaster

plaster

creamberry

creamberry

coal

coal

dark cork surfacingcoal

thread higher desk

sun - 01

mint - 12

slate - 23

grass - 34

creamberry - 56

coal - 67

Walnuss mit dunklem Kork
walnut with dark cork

Rubinie mit hellem Kork
robinia with light cork

Rubinie, schwarz gebeizt 
mit dunklem Kork
rubinia, varnished black 
with dark cork

inkl. 19 % MwSt.
incl. 19 % VAT

plaster - 45





COORDINATION sg design gmbh | tel  +4930 - 2060 7388 00 | fax +4930 2060 7388 40 | Pirol Studios – Bülowstr. 56  | D - 10783 Berlin | USt.-IdNr DE296918335 | St.-Nr. 37/253/32918 | 
Amtsgericht Charlottenburg | HRB 161212 B | USt.-IdNr DE296918335 | St.-Nr. 37/253/32918 | GF Flip Sellin | Jochen Gringmuth | Berliner Volksbank | IBAN DE74 1009 0000 2115 6820 00 | 
BIC BEVODEBB | post@coordination-berlin.com | www.coordination-berlin.com

So
nd

er
fa

rb
en

 m
it 

Au
fp

re
is 

m
ög

lic
h 

| C
us

to
m

 c
ol

ou
rs

 a
va

ila
bl

e 
at

 e
xt

ra
 c

os
t

Al
le

 a
ng

eg
eb

en
en

 F
ar

be
n 

be
isp

ie
lh

af
t |

 A
ll 

co
lo

ur
s a

re
 e

xe
m

pl
ar

y
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68
 - 

75
 c

m

B 60 cm
T 37 - 47 cm

2013-txt-01-w

2013-txt-01-o

2013-txt-12-w

2013-txt-12-o

2013-txt-23-w

2013-txt-23-o

2013-txt-34-w

2013-txt-34-o

2013-txt-45-w

2013-txt-45-o

2013-txt-56-w

2013-txt-56-o

2013-txt-67-w

2013-txt-67-o

2013-txt-67-b

2013-esg-1-a
2013-esg-2-a

584,03

542,02

584,03

542,02

584,03

542,02

584,03

542,02

584,03

542,02

584,03

542,02

584,03

542,02

542,02

247,90
289,92

695,00

645,00

695,00

645,00

695,00

645,00

695,00

645,00

695,00

645,00

695,00

645,00

695,00

645,00

645,00

295,00
345,00

Thread X Walnut

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts black

pom parts black

Thread X Oak

Thread X Oak Varnished Black

Glasplatte ESG mit Bohrungen und 
runden Ecken Radius 4 mm 180x90 cm
tempered glass top with cut-outs and
rounded corners, radius 4 mm 180x90 cm

sun

sun

mint

mint

slate

slate

grass

grass

plaster

plaster

creamberry

creamberry

coal

coal

pom parts blackcoal

6mm Stärke klar / clear
5mm Stärke braun getönt / brown tinted

thread x

Produktcode
Product code

Nettopreis in EUR
Net price in EUR

Objekt
Item

sun - 01

mint - 12

slate - 23

grass - 34

creamberry - 56

coal - 67

100% Walnuss, geölt
100% walnut, oiled

100% Eiche, geölt
100% oak, oiled

100% Eiche, schwarz gebeizt
100% oak, varnished black

inkl. 19 % MwSt.
incl. 19 % VAT

plaster - 45
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45
 - 

72
 c

m

42 cm
O 53 cm

2013-tht-01-w

2013-tht-01-o

2013-tht-67-b

2013-tht-12-w

2013-tht-12-o

2013-tht-23-w

2013-tht-23-o

2013-tht-34-w

2013-tht-34-o

2013-tht-45-w

2013-tht-45-o

2013-tht-56-w

2013-tht-56-o

2013-tht-67-w

2013-tht-67-o

668,07

626,05

626,05

668,07

626,05

668,07

626,05

668,07

626,05

668,07

626,05

668,07

626,05

668,07

626,05

795,00

745,00

745,00

795,00

745,00

795,00

745,00

795,00

745,00

795,00

745,00

795,00

745,00

795,00

745,00

Thread Bistro Table Walnut

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts white

pom parts black

pom parts black

Thread Bistro Table Oak

Thread Bistro Table Oak Varnished Black

sun

sun

mint

mint

slate

slate

grass

grass

plaster

plaster

creamberry

creamberry

coal

coal

pom parts blackcoal

thread bistro table

sun - 01

mint - 12

slate - 23

grass - 34

creamberry - 56

coal - 67

100% Walnuss, geölt
100% walnut, oiled

100% Eiche, geölt
100% oak, oiled

100% Eiche, schwarz gebeizt
100% oak, varnished black

Produktcode
Product code

Nettopreis in EUR
Net price in EUR

Objekt
Item

inkl. 19 % MwSt.
incl. 19 % VAT

plaster - 45





Tangle ist eine skulpturale hängende 
Lichtinstallation, die aus drei 
ineinander verschränkten Modulen 
und einem Einzelmodul besteht.

Tangle ist inspiriert durch modernen 
Schmuck und raumgreifende Mobiles. 
Das handpolierte Messing im 
Zusammenspiel mit dem Stein 
erfordert in der Fertigung höchste 
handwerkliche Präzision. Durch 
eingebaute LED-Bänder spielt die 
Leuchte elegant mit Reflexion und 
Diffusion der unterschiedlichen 
Materialien Messing und Marmor. 

Tangle erhielt beim German Design 
Award 2016 die Auszeichnung 
“Special Mention”.

Tangle – a sculptural pendant light 
installation – consisting of three 
intertwined modules and one single 
element.

Tangle is inspired by modern 
jewellery, spatial mobiles and the 
crystalline molecular structure of 
natural stone. The intricate 
combination of brass and hand picked 
stone requires the highest standard of 
craftsmanship and precision. 
Integrated LED strips accentuate the 
different characteristics of both brass 
and stone in terms of reflection and 
light diffusion. 

Tangle received a “Special Mention” 
at the German Design Award 2016 by 
the jury.
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Ihre Bestellung per Mail bitte an:  shop@coordination-berlin.com 
Please place your order by email at:  shop@coordination-berlin.com
Preise sind unverbindlich und zzgl. Versandkosten | Prices are not binding, shipping costs are not included
Lieferzeit circa vier Wochen | Delivery time approximately four weeks

Tangle        material selection

Material Proposal 1:

Portotoro Bianco Lasa

Tangle        material selection

Material Proposal 4:

Bianco CarraraSodalite Blue

Modul 3

12
1 

cm

40
 c

m

38 cm

64 cm

nero marquina - 01

Messingprofile, poliert
Brass profiles, polished

Glas marmorfurniert
Glass marble veneered

verde st denis -02

sodalite blue -03

portotoro -04

2018-tan-01-b

2018-tan-02-b

2018-tan-03-b

2018-tan-04-b

7941,18

7941,18

7941,18

7941,18

9.450,00

9.450,00

9.450,00

9.450,00

Tangle Brass Glass Marble veneered
nero marquina marble / marble veneered glass

marble / marble veneered glass

marble / marble veneered glass

marble / marble veneered glass

verde st denis

sodalite blue

portotoro

TangleTWO

© Coordination sg design GmbH, Germany 2019

General instructions / Instructions générales:

1. The TangleTWO pendant light consists of 4 modules. Three of those 
are connected, one part hangs seperately.  Module 2 and module 4 
are illuminated. 

La suspension TangleTWO est constituée de 4 modules. Trois 
d’entre eux sont connectés ensemble, le quatrième est suspendu 
séparemment. Module 2 et module 4 s’allument.  

2. Please be careful with the pendant light. Its surface can be 
damaged, if not handled appropriately. 
 
Attention, prenez soin de la suspension. Les éléments sont fragiles 
et la surface rayable, si manipulé de manière non appropriée. 

3. Only remove the protective packaging from the modules once the 
installation is complete. 
Lors de l’ installation, veuillez enlever la protection des modules 
seulement une fois fixés au plafond.

module 2

module 1

module 3

canopy / cache-piton 2 canopy / cache-piton 1

module 4
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Modul 1

Modul 4

Modul 2

zwei Lichtquellen | two light sources
Baldachin für Montage optional | canopy optional for surface mounting
Leuchtmittel LED 12 V, 6 W, warm white 3.000–3.500 K | light source LED 12 V, 6 W, warm white 3.000–3.500 K
Trafos 12V-10W-MM, 220-250 V, 110 V (US), 200 x 20 x 20 mm | transfomers 12V-10W-MM, 220-250 V, 110 V (US), 200 x 20 x 20 mm
Installationslänge nach individuellen Spezifikationen | installation lenghts on individual specification
Montagegewicht ca. 8kg | weight approx. 8 kg (17.6 lb)

tangle

Produktcode
Product code

Nettopreis in EUR
Net price in EUR

inkl. 19 % MwSt.
inkl. 19 % VAT

Objekt
Item





Fotos: © diephotodesigner.de, Hans-Joachim Roscher, Patricia Haas, Ken Schluchtmann
COORDINATION sg design gmbh | tel  +4930 - 2060 7388 77 | fax +4930 2060 7388 40 | 

Pirol Studios – Bülowstr. 56  | D - 10783 Berlin | USt.-IdNr DE296918335 | St.-Nr. 37/253/32918 | 
Amtsgericht Charlottenburg | HRB 161212 B | USt.-IdNr DE296918335 | St.-Nr. 37/253/32918 | GF Flip Sellin | Jochen Gringmuth | 

Berliner Volksbank | IBAN DE74 1009 0000 2115 6820 00 | BIC BEVODEBB | 
post@coordination-berlin.com | www.coordination-berlin.com


